SJ SJ Repair Lid.
REPAIR Box 35
Mobile Service Mechanics
Ht(‘)ii)\l'ytPlain‘i[l)‘ﬁnexll‘ftl}{]a?;ﬁ; Bradwell SK SOK 0P0

+13062315045
service@sjrepair.ca
WWW.sjrepair.ca

GST/HST Registration No.: 797542743RT0001

PST SK Registration No.: 7345424

Business Number 797542743-RC-0001

= TOT/ 18] =

7848 06/05/2025 CAD 6,817.62

QTY DESCRIPTION
8 Truck and Trailer repair rate
6 Shop supplies used to execute the job
1 def quality sensor, freight
1 paccar mx13 emulator delete

white pete day cab vin 484816- km 840179- diagnose engine codes, repair
emissions system, install new def quality sensor and module, install emulator,
would not take it, flashed truck with new stock file, then it took emulator, gutted
exhaust, test drove and good to go

N NS oS

>l 4
3

e

07/05/2025 Net 30

GST/PST SK
GST/PST SK
GST/PST SK
GST/PST SK

SUBTOTAL

GST @ 5%

PST (SK) @ 6%

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Please make cheques payable to:
SJ Repair Ltd.

nA

130.00
9.00
748.00
4,300.00

Invoice

AR AT TN
AM TINT

1,040.00
54.00
748.00
4,300.00



