

## SJ Repair Ltd.

Box 35 Bradwell SK S0K 0P0 +13062315045

service@sjrepair.ca www.sjrepair.ca

GST/HST Registration No.: 797542743RT0001

PST SK Registration No.: 7345424 Business Number 797542743-RC-0001



INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
7848	06/05/2025	CAD 6,817.62	07/05/2025	Net 30	

Invoice

QTY	DESCRIPTION		TAX	RATE	AMOUNT
8	Truck and Trailer repair rate	GST/PST SK		130.00	1,040.00
6	Shop supplies used to execute the job		GST/PST SK	9.00	54.00
1	def quality sensor, freight		GST/PST SK	748.00	748.00
1	paccar mx13 emulator delete		GST/PST SK	4,300.00	4,300.00
white pete day cab vin 484816- km 840179- diagnose engine codes, repair			OTAL	6,142.00 307.10	
emissions system, install new def quality sensor and module, install emulator, would not take it, flashed truck with new stock file, then it took emulator, gutted exhaust, test drove and good to go		GST @ 5% PST (SK) @ 6%			
					368.52
		TOTAL			6,817.62
		BALAN	ICE DUE	CAD	6.817.62

Paid ches 051